FEATURES
1
2
3
4
5
6

LM2902-EP
SGLS335A–APRIL 2006–REVISED APRIL 2006
ORDERING INFORMATION
VIO max ORDERABLE TOP-SIDETA MAX VCC PACKAGE (1)
AT 25°C PART NUMBER MARKING
SOIC (D) Reel of 2500 LM2902QDREP (2) 2902EP
7 mV 26 V
TSSOP(PW) Reel of 2500 LM2902QPWREP (2) 2902EP
SOIC (D) Reel of 2500 LM2902KVQDREP (2) 2902KVE
–40°C to 125°C 7 mV 32 V
TSSOP(PW) Reel of 2500 LM2902KVQPWREP (2) 2902KVE
SOIC (D) Reel of 2500 LM2902KAVQDREP (2) LM2902E
3 mV 32 V
TSSOP(PW) Reel of 2500 LM2902KAVQPWREP LM2902E
SOIC (D) Reel of 2500 LM2902MDREP (2) 2902ME
7 mV 26 V
TSSOP(PW) Reel of 2000 LM2902MPWREP (2) 2902ME
SOIC (D) Reel of 2500 LM2902KVMDREP (2) 2902KME
–55°C to 125°C 7 mV 32 V
TSSOP(PW) Reel of 2000 LM2902KVMPWREP (2) 2902KME
SOIC (D) Reel of 2500 LM2902KAVMDREP (2) 2902KAE
3 mV 32 V
TSSOP(PW) Reel of 2000 LM2902KAVMPWREP (2) 2902KAE
(1) Package drawings, standard packing quantities, thermal data, symbolization, and PCB design guidelines are available at
(2) Product Preview
2 Submit Documentation Feedback
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
SCHEMATIC (EACH AMPLIFIER)
To Other